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Schedule 2 

Disclosure of Dealings: Trust Scheme Period 
(i.e. the period from 22 January 2020 to the date on which the Trust Scheme becomes effective and binding or lapses) 

 

To:  An Authorised Person 
 For and on behalf of CapitaLand Mall Trust Management Limited and CapitaLand Commercial Trust Management Limited 
 
From: BlackRock, Inc. 
 
Relationship to the CapitaLand group: Associate of Capitaland Mall Trust and CapitaLand Commercial Trust 
 
Date: 19 May 2020 
 
 
1. Disclosure of Dealings in CCT Units during the Trust Scheme Period 

Date of Acquisition / Disposal Number of Shares 
Acquired 

Number of Shares 
Disposed of 

Price Transacted Holdings in Shares following 
the Transaction 

19-May-20  49,600    1.5956 SGD   206,591,431  
19-May-20  8,500    1.61 SGD   206,599,931  
19-May-20   3,800   1.61 SGD   206,596,131  
19-May-20   47,200   1.5922 SGD   206,548,931  
19-May-20   1,500   1.5922 SGD   206,547,431  
19-May-20  600    1.59 SGD   206,548,031  
19-May-20   21,000   1.61 SGD   206,527,031  
19-May-20   203,300   1.61 SGD   206,323,731  
19-May-20   38,000   1.61 SGD   206,285,731  
19-May-20   5,500   1.5947 SGD   206,280,231  
19-May-20   38,100   1.5947 SGD   206,242,131  
19-May-20  67,600    N/A - In-specie Transfer   206,309,731  
19-May-20   1,500   N/A - Stock Loan   206,308,231  
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BlackRock, Inc. owns or controls 206,308,231 CCT Units after the dealings reported above, representing approximately 5.34 percent. of the total number of 
issued CCT Units 1. 
2. Disclosure of Dealings in CMT Units during the Trust Scheme Period 

Date of Acquisition / Disposal Number of Shares 
Acquired 

Number of Shares 
Disposed of 

Price Transacted Holdings in Shares following 
the Transaction 

19-May-20  47,200    1.8601 SGD   220,362,762  
19-May-20  6,800    1.88 SGD   220,369,562  
19-May-20   3,400   1.88 SGD   220,366,162  
19-May-20  15,500    1.85 SGD   220,381,662  
19-May-20  600    1.86 SGD   220,382,262  
19-May-20  31,000    1.85 SGD   220,413,262  
19-May-20   43,500   1.8584 SGD   220,369,762  
19-May-20   26,600   1.88 SGD   220,343,162  
19-May-20   124,600   1.88 SGD   220,218,562  
19-May-20   57,900   1.8725 SGD   220,160,662  
19-May-20  62,400    N/A - In-specie Transfer   220,223,062  

 
BlackRock, Inc. owns or controls 220,223,062 CMT Units after the dealings reported above, representing approximately 5.97 percent. of the total number of 
issued CMT Units2. 
 
 
  

 
1 Calculated based on a total of 3,861,876,136 CCT Units. 
2 Calculated based on a total of 3,690,154,580 CMT Units. 
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3. Disclosure of Dealings in CCT Convertible Securities during the Trust Scheme Period 
Date of Grant/Exercise of 

Convertible Securities 
Nature of Dealing Number of 

underlying 
CCT Units 

Dealing Price (S$) Consideration Paid or 
Received 

19-May-20 Contract for Difference - Selling 85,200  1.5943 SGD   95,855.15 USD  
 
 
4. Disclosure of Dealings in CMT Convertible Securities during the Trust Scheme Period 

Date of Grant/Exercise of 
Convertible Securities 

Nature of Dealing Number of 
underlying 
CMT Units 

Dealing Price (S$) Consideration Paid or 
Received 

19-May-20 Contract for Difference - Selling 106,100  1.861 SGD   139,337.36 USD  
19-May-20 Contract for Difference - Selling 11,500  1.8582 SGD   15,079.07 USD  
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